Question I Question Answer

J181 Agriculture
J182 Natural resources and conservation



J209
J210
J211
J212
J213
J214

Public administration and social services
Social sciences

Construction trades

Mechanic and repair technologies
Precision production

1.81
9.06
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