Question Question	Answer

J181	Agriculture	
J182	Natural resources and conservation	Juku ktu4.85nsA,.6

J185

J209	Public administration and social services	1.81
J210	Social sciences	9.06
J211	Construction trades	
J212	Mechanic and repair technologies	
J213	Precision production	
J214		